10k - Female

© 0O N o O B~ W N -

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

890
887
949
944
946
899
892
996
913
912
925
919
895
666
888
987
886
911
896
889
826
998
993
931
937
999
942
916
893
926
900
894
902
928

Becci
Katherine
Anne
Momoka
Alex
Sarah
Karen
lesley
vy
Jessica
Julie
Sarah
Jill
Andy
Naomi
Laura
Christine
Sam
Wendy
Joanna
Dena
Selin
Rachel
Alison
Anna
Hulya
Debra
Tori
Debbie
Anne
Lara
Victoria
Sandra
Theresa

Walter
Atkinson
Anscomb
Okamoto
Geldart
Ballinger
Walsh
Prideaux
Kenning
Bass
Harper
Hoyle
New
Cook
Donaldson
Robinson
Gibbons
Hindle
Woodford
Fiveash
Eden
Hooker
Byrne
Turnbull
Dunne
Hooker
Styles
PEDLEY
Priest
Brind
Rutherford
Maleski
Standen
Cuddeford

Results produced: 31/08/2021 14:44:37

Female
Female
female

female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
female

Female
Female
Female

27
30
66
43
50
49
56
58
29
26
49
40
56
58
39
34
64
38
52
40
31
24
52
48
27
24
58
26
55
45
52
61
72
58

w W o > > W W > W > O

@

(o8]

W OO wW > w

Lewes AC 10k - Female
Brighton and Hove W 10k - Female
Uckfield 10k - Female
Redhill 10k - Female
Shoreham-by-Sea 10k - Female
Uckfield 10k - Female
Portslade Hedgehopp 10k - Female
Guildford 10k - Female
Hove 10k - Female
Heathfield 10k - Female
Wadhurst 10k - Female
Peacehaven 10k - Female
Seaford Striders 10k - Female

10k - Female
Coventry Triathletes 10k - Female
Folkestone 10k - Female
Arena AC 80 10k - Female
Eastbourne 10k - Female
Seaford Striders 10k - Female
Crawley Saints and Si 10k - Female
Wynmondham 10K - Female
Newhaven 10k - Female
Seaford Striders 10k - Female
Stone Cross 10k - Female
Hove 10k - Female
Newhaven 10k - Female
Peacehaven 10k - Female
London 10k - Female
Seaford Striders 10k - Female
Worthing 10k - Female
BRIGHTON 10K - Female
Seaford Striders 10k - Female
Seaford Striders 10k - Female
Eastbourne 10k - Female

10k - Female: Female

00:47:09
00:49:23
00:55:05
00:57:09
00:58:06
00:58:17
00:58:21
00:58:35
00:59:09
00:59:27
00:59:30
01:00:34
01:01:12
01:03:10
01:03:24
01:03:27
01:05:01
01:05:04
01:05:19
01:05:40
01:05:46
01:06:32
01:06:37
01:06:57
01:07:17
01:07:18
01:08:35
01:08:37
01:08:49
01:10:33
01:11:45
01:12:47
01:12:55
01:14:28

Page 1 of 2



35
36
37
38
39
40
41

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

943
932
901
734
898
741
897

Chloe
Julieta
Merrin
Nicola
Susan
Lorraine
Gill

Christaki
Baker
Forbes
Marlow
Brent
Quigley
Morgan

Results produced: 31/08/2021 14:44:37

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

22
21
55
42
44
50
59

W W > > W

Purley 10k - Female
Croydon 10k - Female
Mid Sussex Triclub 10k - Female
Fordy Runs 10k - Female
Vegan runners 10k - Female
Seaford Striders 10k - Female
Seaford Striders 10k - Female

10k - Female: Female

01:14:50
01:16:54
01:17:14
01:17:55
01:18:19
01:18:42
01:18:44

Page 2 of 2



