10k - Female

1	09:00:00	890	Becci	Walter	Female	27		Lewes AC	10k - Female	00:47:09
2	09:00:00	887	Katherine	Atkinson	Female	30		Brighton and Hove W	10k - Female	00:49:23
3	09:00:00	949	Anne	Anscomb	female	66	C	Uckfield	10k - Female	00:55:05
4	09:00:00	944	Momoka	Okamoto	female	43	A	Redhill	10k - Female	00:57:09
5	09:00:00	946	Alex	Geldart	Female	50	В	Shoreham-by-Sea	10k - Female	00:58:06
6	09:00:00	899	Sarah	Ballinger	Female	49	A	Uckfield	10k - Female	00:58:17
7	09:00:00	892	Karen	Walsh	Female	56	B	Portslade Hedgehopp	10k - Female	00:58:21
8	09:00:00	996	lesley	Prideaux	Female	58	B	Guildford	10k - Female	00:58:35
9	09:00:00	913	Ivy	Kenning	Female	29		Hove	10k - Female	00:59:09
10	09:00:00	912	Jessica	Bass	Female	26		Heathfield	10k - Female	00:59:27
11	09:00:00	925	Julie	Harper	Female	49	A	Wadhurst	10k - Female	00:59:30
12	09:00:00	919	Sarah	Hoyle	Female	40	A	Peacehaven	10k - Female	01:00:34
13	09:00:00	895	Jill	New	Female	56	B	Seaford Striders	10k - Female	01:01:12
14	09:00:00	666	Andy	Cook	Female	58	В		10k - Female	01:03:10
15	09:00:00	888	Naomi	Donaldson	Female	39		Coventry Triathletes	10k - Female	01:03:24
16	09:00:00	987	Laura	Robinson	Female	34		Folkestone	10k - Female	01:03:27
17	09:00:00	886	Christine	Gibbons	Female	64	C	Arena AC 80	10k - Female	01:05:01
18	09:00:00	911	Sam	Hindle	Female	38		Eastbourne	10k - Female	01:05:04
19	09:00:00	896	Wendy	Woodford	Female	52	B	Seaford Striders	10k - Female	01:05:19
20	09:00:00	889	Joanna	Fiveash	Female	40	A	Crawley Saints and Si	10k - Female	01:05:40
21	09:00:00	826	Dena	Eden	Female	31		Wynmondham	10K - Female	01:05:46
22	09:00:00	998	Selin	Hooker	Female	24		Newhaven	10k - Female	01:06:32
23	09:00:00	993	Rachel	Byrne	Female	52	B	Seaford Striders	10k - Female	01:06:37
24	09:00:00	931	Alison	Turnbull	Female	48	A	Stone Cross	10k - Female	01:06:57
25	09:00:00	937	Anna	Dunne	female	27		Hove	10k - Female	01:07:17
26	09:00:00	999	Hulya	Hooker	Female	24		Newhaven	10k - Female	01:07:18
27	09:00:00	942	Debra	Styles	Female	58	B	Peacehaven	10k - Female	01:08:35
28	09:00:00	916	Tori	PEDLEY	Female	26		London	10k - Female	01:08:37
29	09:00:00	893	Debbie	Priest	Female	55	В	Seaford Striders	10k - Female	01:08:49
30	09:00:00	926	Anne	Brind	Female	45	A	Worthing	10k - Female	01:10:33
31	09:00:00	900	Lara	Rutherford	female	52	В	BRIGHTON	10K - Female	01:11:45
32	09:00:00	894	Victoria	Maleski	Female	61	C	Seaford Striders	10k - Female	01:12:47
33	09:00:00	902	Sandra	Standen	Female	72	C	Seaford Striders	10k - Female	01:12:55
34	09:00:00	928	Theresa	Cuddeford	Female	58	В	Eastbourne	10k - Female	01:14:28

35	09:00:00	943	Chloe	Christaki	Female	22		Purley	10k - Female	01:14:50
36	09:00:00	932	Julieta	Baker	Female	21		Croydon	10k - Female	01:16:54
37	09:00:00	901	Merrin	Forbes	Female	55	В	Mid Sussex Tri club	10k - Female	01:17:14
38	09:00:00	734	Nicola	Marlow	Female	42	A	Fordy Runs	10k - Female	01:17:55
39	09:00:00	898	Susan	Brent	Female	44	A	Vegan runners	10k - Female	01:18:19
40	09:00:00	741	Lorraine	Quigley	Female	50	B	Seaford Striders	10k - Female	01:18:42
41	09:00:00	897	Gill	Morgan	Female	59	В	Seaford Striders	10k - Female	01:18:44